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9.00%9.00%9.00%9.10% 9.10% 9.00%

Rs. 7.50/-Rs. 45/- Rs. 45/-Rs. 7.50/-Rs. 7.48 Rs. 22.75/-
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550/-

1,000/-

45/-45/-

1,000/-

300/-
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complaint.sugges tion@soneribank.com
021-111- SONERI (766374)

N/AN/A

N/A

US$-or
equivalent
plusSWIFT

charges

N/A

Rs. 0/-Rs. 0/-

N/A

DigitalBanking

Rs.5/-
(inclusiveofFED)

US$ 25/- orequivalentplus SWIFT charges
0.10%orminimum PKR750/-

US$ 5/- orequivalentplus SWIFT charges
0.10%orminimum PKR750/-

US$ 25/- orequivalentplus SWIFT charges
0.10%orminimumPKR750/-

0.10%orminimum
PKR750/-

US$ 5/- orequivalentplus SWIFT charges
0.10%orminimum PKR750/-

Statementof
Account

FundsTransfer

Rs.5/- equivalent inother currencies
(inclusiveofFED)

Rs.5/- equivalent
inother currencies

(inclusiveofFED)
Rs. 0/-

Rs. 0/- up to25,000/- per monthAbove Rs. 25,000/-  0.1% or Rs. 200/-Rs. 0/- upto25,000/- per monthAbove Rs. 25,000/-  0.1%or Rs. 200/-

Remiance 
(Foreign)

ADC/DigitalChannels
IBFT

Phone/Mobile/InternetBanking
subscripon(one- me&annual)

Foreign Demand Dra

WireTransfer

Annual/Halfyearly

Duplicate

0.10%orminimum
PKR750/-

US$ 25/- or
equivalentplus 
SWIFT charges

Rs.5/-
(inclusiveofFED)

US$25/- or
equivalent
plusSWIFT

charges

US$ 5/- or
equivalentplus 
SWIFT charges

Rs. 0/-

Rs. 0/-Rs. 20/- per
leaf

Rs. 20/- per
leaf

Rs. 20/- per
leaf

Rs.0/-tof 25
leaves otherwise

Rs. 20/- per leaf

Rs. 20/-
per leaf

equivalent
inother

currencies 

Rs. 20/-per leaf

Remiance
(Local)

Rs. 0/-

Rs. 0/- up to 2
per month
otherwise

50/-Flat 

N/A

N/AN/A

N/A

US$-or
equivalent
plusSWIFT

charges

N/A

Rs.50/-at

N/A

Rs. 0/-
Rs./-pertransaconof up to Rs. 500,000/- Rs./-pertransaconof up to Rs. 500,000/- 

Rs.50/-atRs.50/-at

Rs. 100/-per monthorequivalentFCYofaccount (Annual chargeson1stissuance)

Rs./-pertransacon(inclusiveofFED)

US$ 25/- orequivalentplus SWIFT charges
0.10%orminimum PKR750/-

US$ 5/- orequivalentplus SWIFT charges
0.10%orminimum PKR750/-

US$ 25/- orequivalentplus SWIFT charges
0.10%orminimumPKR750/-

0.10%orminimum
PKR750/-

US$ 5/- orequivalentplus SWIFT charges
0.10%orminimumPKR750/-

Cash
Transacon

DebitCards

ChequeBook

Rs./-pertransacon(inclusiveofFED)
Rs. 0/-Rs. 0/-

SMSAlerts

Intra-city
OwnATMWithdrawal
Other Banks’ATM
ADC/Digital/Clearing
For other transacons

Mastercard
Standard

MastercardGold

Remiance 
(Foreign)

Rs. 400/-pertransaconofaboveRs. 500,000/- Rs. 400/-pertransaconofaboveRs. 500,000/-
Intercity

Foreign Demand Dra

WireTransfer

Issuance

Stoppayment

Banker Cheque/Pay Order

Rs.0/-tof 25
leaves otherwise

Rs. 20/- per leaf

Rs.0/-t
of 25leaves

otherwise
Rs. 20/-
per leaf 

0.10%orminimum
PKR750/-

US$ 25/- or
equivalentplus 
SWIFT charges

Rs. 20/-per leaf

N/A
N/A

Rs. 20/-per
leafequivalent

inother
currencies

N/A

US$ 25/-or
equivalentplus 
SWIFT charges

US$ 5/-or
equivalentplus 
SWIFT charges

Equivalentto
Rs. 0/-

N/A

Rs. 0/-

Rs. 0/-

Rs. 500/-per instrucon or equivalent inother currencies

Rs. 0/-

Rs. 0/-

400

600


